
6/15/24 (6/15/24): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Misery Whip Mac D 226.95 44.83 38.85 30.75 41.94 50.63 19.95

2 Palmetto Jack B 246.21 41.67 44.58 36.80 50.85 54.00 18.31

3 Black Mike FCD 251.58 34.01 34.02 37.95 46.81 56.20 42.59

4 Dirty Deadeye Don GP 252.21 38.78 46.06 30.41 89.70 32.50 14.76

5 Doc Kemm ES 254.73 50.33 41.66 60.31 41.49 44.75 16.19

6 Oakley COW 274.88 46.65 51.85 29.04 48.03 69.96 29.35

7 Deuces B 293.07 47.20 51.43 49.05 59.95 38.69 46.75

8 Rollin White ES 295.31 43.01 62.28 61.38 45.74 50.45 32.45

9 Leonidas Six S 322.75 71.98 44.22 44.12 71.22 65.39 25.82

10 Buffalo Guy COW 336.59 83.17 52.94 55.73 55.78 65.65 23.32

11 Charlie Barking Irons FC 380.82 64.43 52.71 57.39 61.76 94.69 49.84

12 Johnny Python SS 393.88 53.43 87.85 67.94 56.42 83.28 44.96

13 Carolina Yankee WRA 397.43 65.26 85.66 62.81 79.37 67.24 37.09

14 Savannah CCG 418.36 75.49 58.64 66.55 68.82 105.54 43.32
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6/15/24 (6/15/24): Category Winners by Time
Buckaroo (13 and under)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Palmetto Jack B 246.21 41.67 44.58 36.80 50.85 54.00 18.31

2 Deuces B 293.07 47.20 51.43 49.05 59.95 38.69 46.75

Classic Cowgirl

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Savannah CCG 418.36 75.49 58.64 66.55 68.82 105.54 43.32

Cowboy (any age)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Oakley COW 274.88 46.65 51.85 29.04 48.03 69.96 29.35

2 Buffalo Guy COW 336.59 83.17 52.94 55.73 55.78 65.65 23.32

Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Misery Whip Mac D 226.95 44.83 38.85 30.75 41.94 50.63 19.95

El Patron (80 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Dirty Deadeye Don GP 252.21 38.78 46.06 30.41 89.70 32.50 14.76

Elder Statesman (70 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Doc Kemm ES 254.73 50.33 41.66 60.31 41.49 44.75 16.19

2 Rollin White ES 295.31 43.01 62.28 61.38 45.74 50.45 32.45
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6/15/24 (6/15/24): Category Winners by Time
Frontier Cartridge

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Charlie Barking Irons FC 380.82 64.43 52.71 57.39 61.76 94.69 49.84

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Black Mike FCD 251.58 34.01 34.02 37.95 46.81 56.20 42.59

Senior (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Leonidas Six S 322.75 71.98 44.22 44.12 71.22 65.39 25.82

Silver Senior (65 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Johnny Python SS 393.88 53.43 87.85 67.94 56.42 83.28 44.96

Wrangler (36 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Carolina Yankee WRA 397.43 65.26 85.66 62.81 79.37 67.24 37.09
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6/15/24 (6/15/24): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Misery Whip Mac D 226.95 39.83 1 0 0 0 0 44.83 38.85 0 0 0 0 0 38.85 40.75 0 0 2 0 0 30.75

2 Palmetto Jack B 246.21 36.67 1 0 0 0 0 41.67 29.58 3 0 0 0 0 44.58 31.80 3 0 2 0 0 36.80

3 Black Mike FCD 251.58 34.01 0 0 0 0 0 34.01 34.02 0 0 0 0 0 34.02 37.95 1 0 1 0 0 37.95

4 Dirty Deadeye Don GP 252.21 33.78 1 0 0 0 0 38.78 36.06 2 0 0 0 0 46.06 35.41 1 0 2 0 0 30.41

5 Doc Kemm ES 254.73 40.33 2 0 0 0 0 50.33 36.66 1 0 0 0 0 41.66 45.31 2 1 1 0 0 60.31

6 Oakley COW 274.88 46.65 0 0 0 0 0 46.65 36.85 3 0 0 0 0 51.85 39.04 0 0 2 0 0 29.04

7 Deuces B 293.07 47.20 0 0 0 0 0 47.20 36.43 3 0 0 0 0 51.43 54.05 1 0 2 0 0 49.05

8 Rollin White ES 295.31 43.01 0 0 0 0 0 43.01 42.28 4 0 0 0 0 62.28 51.38 1 1 1 0 0 61.38

9 Leonidas Six S 322.75 71.98 0 0 0 0 0 71.98 44.22 0 0 0 0 0 44.22 49.12 0 0 1 0 0 44.12

10 Buffalo Guy COW 336.59 53.17 6 0 0 0 0 83.17 47.94 1 0 0 0 0 52.94 55.73 1 0 1 0 0 55.73

11 Charlie Barking Irons FC 380.82 59.43 1 0 0 0 0 64.43 47.71 1 0 0 0 0 52.71 57.39 1 0 1 0 0 57.39

12 Johnny Python SS 393.88 53.43 0 0 0 0 0 53.43 77.85 2 0 0 0 0 87.85 72.94 0 0 1 0 0 67.94

13 Carolina Yankee WRA 397.43 45.26 4 0 0 0 0 65.26 45.66 6 1 0 0 0 85.66 47.81 5 0 2 0 0 62.81

14 Savannah CCG 418.36 75.49 0 0 0 0 0 75.49 58.64 0 0 0 0 0 58.64 61.55 1 1 2 0 0 66.55
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6/15/24 (6/15/24): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Misery Whip Mac D 41.94 0 0 0 0 0 41.94 50.63 1 0 1 0 0 50.63 19.95 0 0 0 0 0 19.95

2 Palmetto Jack B 35.85 3 0 0 0 0 50.85 49.00 2 0 1 0 0 54.00 18.31 0 0 0 0 0 18.31

3 Black Mike FCD 46.81 0 0 0 0 0 46.81 56.20 1 0 1 0 0 56.20 17.59 5 0 0 0 0 42.59

4 Dirty Deadeye Don GP 79.70 2 0 0 0 0 89.70 37.50 0 0 1 0 0 32.50 14.76 0 0 0 0 0 14.76

5 Doc Kemm ES 41.49 0 0 0 0 0 41.49 44.75 1 0 1 0 0 44.75 16.19 0 0 0 0 0 16.19

6 Oakley COW 38.03 2 0 0 0 0 48.03 49.96 3 1 1 0 0 69.96 19.35 2 0 0 0 0 29.35

7 Deuces B 34.95 5 0 0 0 0 59.95 33.69 1 0 0 0 0 38.69 26.75 4 0 0 0 0 46.75

8 Rollin White ES 40.74 1 0 0 0 0 45.74 40.45 2 0 0 0 0 50.45 22.45 2 0 0 0 0 32.45

9 Leonidas Six S 61.22 2 0 0 0 0 71.22 55.39 3 0 1 0 0 65.39 25.82 0 0 0 0 0 25.82

10 Buffalo Guy COW 50.78 1 0 0 0 0 55.78 70.65 0 0 1 0 0 65.65 23.32 0 0 0 0 0 23.32

11 Charlie Barking Irons FC 56.76 1 0 0 0 0 61.76 69.69 6 0 1 0 0 94.69 19.84 6 0 0 0 0 49.84

12 Johnny Python SS 56.42 0 0 0 0 0 56.42 88.28 0 0 1 0 0 83.28 29.96 3 0 0 0 0 44.96

13 Carolina Yankee WRA 44.37 7 0 0 0 0 79.37 62.24 2 0 1 0 0 67.24 27.09 2 0 0 0 0 37.09

14 Savannah CCG 68.82 0 0 0 0 0 68.82 100.54 2 0 1 0 0 105.54 33.32 2 0 0 0 0 43.32

Generated by CAS Scoring app v1.49 - sponsored by aclesia.eu 1/1⇣ 2/2⇡


	6_15_24 (6_15_24)_ Overall Winners by Time
	6_15_24 (6_15_24)_ Category Winners by Time
	6_15_24 (6_15_24)_ Overall Winners Details by Time

